
V ý s l e d k o v á   l i s t i n a 

XXXXII. ročník "O geletku bryndze"
2. marca 2024

Miesto konania: Zvolenská Slatina

Kategória: Bez

Por M e n o RN Klub 1 2 3 4 

VzPi 40 - bez

1 ČECH Libor 1978 ŠKP - Martin 92 95 93 99 379
2 ŠULEK Filip 1998 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 93 95 93 93 374
3 BURIAN Rostislav 1964 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 91 92 94 93 370
4 JAKUBA Pavel 1977 PARDINI SK 88 91 92 92 363
5 GONDEK Ján 1974 PARDINI SK 94 88 87 93 362
6 KISS Michal 1986 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 92 94 92 84 362
7 GRÚBEROVÁ Marianna 1976 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 88 93 92 87 360
8 IHRING Karol 1954 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 92 85 89 93 359
9 ROZINA Vladimír 1961 PARDINI SK 90 90 83 90 353

10 VÝBOH Ján 1962 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 87 89 91 86 353
11 HANULÍK Marcel 1975 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 83 86 89 91 349
12 GRÚBER Marián 1952 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 87 92 82 87 348
13 ČECH Libor 1954 ŠKP - Martin 91 89 85 83 348
14 LALUHA Stanislav 1973 Handlová 89 85 86 87 347
15 KISS Tibor 1952 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 85 89 87 86 347
16 Laluha Alfréd 75 Handlová 81 89 84 91 345
17 HOFFMAN Jozef 1952 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 81 91 84 88 344
18 VRÁBEL Milan 1962 baňa Cígeľ - Prievidza 86 89 85 84 344
19 BUBLÁK Dušan 1967 Handlová 86 87 81 89 343
20 BURIAN Miroslav 1964 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 84 82 84 87 337
21 PEKÁR Pavel 1960 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 79 87 85 84 335
22 HUMENÁ Mária 1949 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 80 73 83 79 315
23 SILNÝ Stanislav 1949 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 64 83 79 74 300

VzPu 40 - bez

1 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 102,3 102,0 102,2 102,3 408,8
2 VANDLÍK Ivan 1974 ŠKP - Martin 102,5 99,3 103,1 102,9 407,8
3 KURIŠOVÁ Anna Mária 2008 IPEĽ - Kalinovo 101,4 102,8 102,5 97,7 404,4
4 BARTA Róbert 2006 Kriváň 99,6 101,3 98,7 99,9 399,5
5 VÁCLAVIKOVÁ Nina 2007 Kriváň 98,7 100,3 98,1 100,4 397,5
6 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeka 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,1 99,5 100,7 96,9 395,2
7 BARTKOVÁ Sára 2011 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 97,2 102,7 98,5 96,7 395,1
8 LÁSKA Róbert 1968 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 96,5 97,9 100,1 100,5 395,0
9 TEREM Milan 1966 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 99,3 96,2 96,4 96,9 388,8

10 BACKA Jakub 2006 Príbelce 96,9 99,0 97,2 93,5 386,6
11 ZSIGA Eduard 1963 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,1 95,6 95,6 94,9 384,2
12 KOŠÚT Jakub 2008 Kriváň 95,3 95,8 97,0 95,0 383,1
13 CHOVANCOVÁ Bibiana 2008 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 95,7 92,3 97,9 89,0 374,9
14 RÁCEK Marián 1962 Bánov 89,8 92,7 94,4 95,2 372,1
15 ROSIVAL Radoslav 1975 Bánov 87,3 91,0 91,1 92,2 361,6
16 LENHARD Marián 1960 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 90,9 90,2 89,4 87,1 357,6
17 HOFFMAN Jozef 1952 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 76,3 73,2 76,8 83,9 310,2

PHK: KULICHOVÁ Eva A 063
HR: KULICH Ján A 009 (ISSF A-3329)
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V ý s l e d k o v á   l i s t i n a 

KSLv BB + 1. SLv
2. marca 2024

Miesto konania: Zvolenská Slatina

Kategória: Bez

Por M e n o RN Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6  GELETKA

VzPi 40 - bez

1 BURIAN Rostislav 1964 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 91 92 94 93 370 370

2 GONDEK Ján 1974 PARDINI SK 94 88 87 93 362 362

3 GRÚBEROVÁ Marianna 1976 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 88 93 92 87 360 360

4 IHRING Karol 1954 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 92 85 89 93 359 359

5 ROZINA Vladimír 1961 PARDINI SK 90 90 83 90 353 353

6 VÝBOH Ján 1962 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 87 89 91 86 353 353

7 HANULÍK Marcel 1975 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 83 86 89 91 349 349

8 GRÚBER Marián 1952 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 87 92 82 87 348 348

9 ČECH Libor 1954 ŠKP - Martin 91 89 85 83 348 348

10 LALUHA Stanislav 1973 Handlová 89 85 86 87 347 347

11 KISS Tibor 1952 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 85 89 87 86 347 347

12 HOFFMAN Jozef 1952 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 81 91 84 88 344 344

13 VRÁBEL Milan 1962 baňa Cígeľ - Prievidza 86 89 85 84 344 344

14 BUBLÁK Dušan 1967 Handlová 86 87 81 89 343 343

15 BURIAN Miroslav 1964 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 84 82 84 87 337 337

16 PEKÁR Pavel 1960 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 79 87 85 84 335 335

17 HUMENÁ Mária 1949 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 80 73 83 79 315 315

18 SILNÝ Stanislav 1949 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 64 83 79 74 300 300

VzPi 60 - bez

1 ČECH Libor 1978 ŠKP - Martin 92 95 93 99 93 95 567 379

2 ŠULEK Filip 1998 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 93 95 93 93 95 96 565 374

3 JAKUBA Pavel 1977 PARDINI SK 88 91 92 92 92 93 548 363

4 KISS Michal 1986 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 92 94 92 84 90 89 541 362

5 Laluha Alfréd 75 Handlová 81 89 84 91 89 85 519 345

VzPu 40 - bez

1 KURIŠOVÁ Anna Mária 2008 IPEĽ - Kalinovo 101,4 102,8 102,5 97,7 404,4 404,4

2 BARTKOVÁ Sára 2011 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 97,2 102,7 98,5 96,7 395,1 395,1

3 LÁSKA Róbert 1968 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 96,5 97,9 100,1 100,5 395,0 395,0

4 TEREM Milan 1966 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 99,3 96,2 96,4 96,9 388,8 388,8

5 ZSIGA Eduard 1963 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,1 95,6 95,6 94,9 384,2 384,2

6 KOŠÚT Jakub 2008 Kriváň 95,3 95,8 97,0 95,0 383,1 383,1

7 CHOVANCOVÁ Bibiana 2008 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 95,7 92,3 97,9 89,0 374,9 374,9

8 RÁCEK Marián 1962 Bánov 89,8 92,7 94,4 95,2 372,1 372,1

9 ROSIVAL Radoslav 1975 Bánov 87,3 91,0 91,1 92,2 361,6 361,6

10 LENHARD Marián 1960 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 90,9 90,2 89,4 87,1 357,6 357,6

11 HOFFMAN Jozef 1952 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 76,3 73,2 76,8 83,9 310,2 310,2

VzPu 60 - bez

1 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 102,3 102,0 102,2 102,3 103,1 102,5 614,4 408,8

2 VANDLÍK Ivan 1974 ŠKP - Martin 102,5 99,3 103,1 102,9 102,3 100,2 610,3 407,8

3 BARTA Róbert 2006 Kriváň 99,6 101,3 98,7 99,9 97,4 100,9 597,8 399,5

4 VÁCLAVIKOVÁ Nina 2007 Kriváň 98,7 100,3 98,1 100,4 98,7 100,9 597,1 397,5

5 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeka 2006 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 98,1 99,5 100,7 96,9 97,4 99,5 592,1 395,2

6 BACKA Jakub 2006 Príbelce 96,9 99,0 97,2 93,5 95,7 91,4 573,7 386,6

PHK: KULICHOVÁ Eva A 063

HR: KULICH Ján A 009 (ISSF A-3329)
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